Ringe Auflage
1 Aberger, Christa
2 Farbinger, Wolfgang LP
3 Losert, Hermine
Ringe Lupi
1 Voit, Andreas
2 Mihlberger, Peter

WurstschieBen am 20.11.2025

Ringe Schiitzen
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Eisenberger, Angela
Entfellner, Julia
Hammerl, Hans
Just, Andrea
Durchner, Franz
Oberhuber, Moni
Schwaiger, Kathrin
Gina

Just, Andrea
Eisenberger, Angela
Voit, Andreas
Muihlberger, Peter
Entfellner, Julia
Aberger, Christa
Hammerl, Hans
Schwaiger, Kathrin
Farbinger, Wolfgang
Losert, Hermine
Durchner, Franz
Gina

Oberhuber, Moni
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134,3
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130,7
58,0
179,6
60,7
50,0
154,2
109,7
100,1
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267,3
165,8
9.999,9
197,5
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159,0
81,7
190,6
65,6
74,0
165,5
133,9
9.999,9
142,7
311,0
9.999,9
9.999,9
245,2
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